
 
 

DM Headlines 

• Trump Doubts Greenland Threats Will Spoil Europe Trade Deal (1) 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T9727YKJH6V4 

• Wall Street’s Calm Shattered by Greenland and Japan Shocks 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T95PF5KK3NYC 

• Trump Brings Greenland Fight to Davos and Calls Europe’s Bluff 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T94AOAT96OSH 

• Greer Floats More US-China Trade Talks Before Trump’s April Trip 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T967E8KK3NYA 

• Supreme Court Again Doesn’t Rule on Tariffs as Wait Continues 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T8ZA09KJH6V4 

• Can Trump Fire Lisa Cook? What the Supreme Court Will Consider 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T9648VKJH6V7 

• US Growth Envy Dazzles Davos Again Despite Trump’s Fighting Talk 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T95SKQT96OSH 

• Carney’s Blunt Message to Davos: The Rules-Based Order Is Dead 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T967V6T9NJLU 

• Canada Military Has Modeled Hypothetical US Invasion (1) 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T96N1LT96OSG 

 

• ECB’s Lagarde Says Uncertainty Is Back Amid Latest Trump Threats 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T95QF3T9NJLT 

• EU Sees ‘Historic’ India Trade Pact in Wake of Trump’s Threats 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T97200KIJH92 

• Macron Blasts Trump Trade Strategy Meant to ‘Subordinate’ EU (1) 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T961ADT96OSJ 

• Finland’s Stubb Sees Greenland Tensions ‘Defused’ by End of Week 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T95JGKKIUPSJ 

• German Investor Optimism Jumps to Highest in Over Four Years (1) 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T95QTHKJH6V4 

• Danish Pension Fund AkademikerPension to Exit US Treasuries (1) 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T960GXKK3NY8 

• Greenland PM Tells People to Prepare for Possible Invasion (1) 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T9670MKIUPS2 
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• UK Posts 3.4% Inflation Rate in Pickup Expected to Be Temporary 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T95XZTKK3NYA 

• London Housebuilding Collapses 84% in a Decade as Sales Dive (2) 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T9600VT9NJLT 

• UK’s Reeves Urges ‘Cool Heads’ Amid Trump Clash Over Tariffs 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T95LTQKK3NY8 

• Reeves Says More UK Tax Rises Unlikely After £66 Billion Already 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T965EXKJH6V7 

• BOE’s Bailey Defends Banks Against Calls to Tax Profits From QE 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T95ZZET9NJLS 

• BOE’s Bailey Warns of Spillovers From Trump Attack on Fed (2) 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T9649EKK3NYA 

• London Sees Luxury Car Sales Slump as Tax Hikes Hit Rich 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T9778VKGZAIY 

• UK Approval of China Embassy Paves Way for Starmer Beijing Trip 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T95X5ZKGIFPN 

 

• Australian Firms Delay Spending on Cost Pressures, Survey Shows 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T96QUST9NJLS 

• NZ Election Set for Nov. 7 as Luxon Seeks Second Term (2) 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T96YP7KGZAIX 

 

• Japanese Bonds Rebound on Call for Calm in Still-Volatile Market 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T9785HT9NJLU 

• Japan’s Government, BOJ Need Firm Stand on Yields, Tamaki Says 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T970HNT96OSL 

• Sudden Japan Bond Crash Unleashes Turmoil on Trading Floors (1) 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T95YR8KIP3JT 

• Japan’s Katayama Calls for Market Calm After Bond-Selling Storm 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T956GOT96OSH 

• Bessent Gets in Touch With Japan as US Treasuries Get Roiled 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T960PXT96OSG 

• Japan Union Head Calls on Government to Stabilize FX, Prices 

• https://blinks.bloomberg.com/news/stories/T96XD3T96OSJ 
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